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Literary Texts 
I 
Sophocles 

De Montaigne, Michel 

Bacon, Francis 

Shakespeare, William 

Wordsworth, William and 
Samuel Taylor Coleridge 

Dickens, Charles 

Bronte, Charlotte 

Melville, Herman 

Faulkner, William 

Steinbeck, John 

11 I Bidart, Frank 

Disability Studies 

The Biopolitics of Disability: Neoliberalism, Ablenationalism, and 
Peripheral Embodiment (excerpts) 

Narrative Prosthesis (excerpts) 

Oedipus Rex 

Of Cripples, Of a Monstrous Child, Of Cannibals 

Of Beauty, Of Deformity 

Richard Ill 

Lyrical Ballads selections 

A Christmas Carol 

Jane Eyre 

Moby Dick 

Sound and Fury 

Of Mice and Men 

The Book of the Body 

Also: Binswanger, Ludwig, The Case of Ellen West 

2015 

2000 

circa 429 BC 

1580 

1612/1625 

1633 

1798 

1843 

1847 

1851 

1929 

1937 

1977 

1958 



Disability Studies Author 

Butler, Judith. 

Grosz, Elizabeth. 

Davis, Lennard J. 

Garland-Thomson, Rosemarie 

Munoz, Jose. 

Deutsch, Helen and 
Nussbaum, Felicity (eds) 

Nussbaum, Felicity. 

Kuppers, Petra 

Sedgwick, Eve Kosofsky. 

Sontag, Susan. 

Bordo, Susan. 

Sobchack, Vivian. 

Mcruer, Robert 

Quayson, Ato 

Titchkosky, T. 

Ngai, Sianne. 

Mintz, Susannah B. 

Holmes, Margaret Stoddard 

. Siebers, Tobin 

Schweik, Susan. 

Berlant, Lauren. 

Cvetkovich, Ann. 

Chen, Mel Y 

Tompkins, Kyla W. 

Kafer, Alison. 

Samuels, Ellen Jean. 

Wilson, Elizabeth. 

Disability Studies 

Title 

Bodies That Matter 

Volatile Bodies: Toward a Corporeal Feminism 

Enforcing Normalcy 

Extraordinary Bodies: Figuring Physical Disability in American Culture 
and Literature 

Disidentifications: Queers of Color and the Performance of Politics 

Defects: Engendering the Modern Body (Excerpts) 

The Limits of the Human: Fictions of Anomaly, Race and Gender in 
the Long Eighteenth Century 

Disability and Contemporary Performance 

Touching Feeling 

Regarding the Pain of Others 

Unbearable weight: Feminism, Western culture, and the body. 

Carnal Thoughts: Embodiment and Moving Image Culture 
·- - · · 

Crip Theory: Cultural Signs of Queerness and Disability 

Aesthetic Nervousness 

Reading and Writing Disability Differently: The textured life of 
embodiment 

Ugly Feelings 

Hurt and Pain: Literature and the Suffering Body 

Fictions of Affliction 

Disability Theory (Excerpts) 

Disability Aesthetics (Excerpts) 

The Ugly Laws: Disability in Public 

Cruel Optimism 

Depression: A Public Feeling . 

Animacies: Biopolitics, Racial Mattering, and Queer Affect 

Racial Indigestion: Eating Bodies in the Nineteenth Century 

Feminist, Queer, Crip 

Fantasies of Identification: Disability, Gender, Race 

Gut Feminism 

Year 

1993 

1994 

1995 

1996 

1999 

2000 

2003 

2003 

2003 

2004 

2004 

2004 

2006 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2013 

2009 

2008 

2010 

2010 

2011 

2012 

2012 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 




