Disability Studies

Mitchell, David T.; Sharon L. Snyder	The Biopolitics of Disability: Neoliberalism, Ablenationalism, and Peripheral Embodiment (excerpts)	2015
Mitchell, David T.; Sharon L. Snyder	Narrative Prosthesis (excerpts)	2000
Sophocles	Oedipus Rex	circa 429 BC
De Montaigne, Michel	Of Cripples, Of a Monstrous Child, Of Cannibals	1580
Bacon, Francis	Of Beauty, Of Deformity	1612/1625
Shakespeare, William	Richard III	1633
Wordsworth, William and Samuel Taylor Coleridge	Lyrical Ballads selections	1798
Dickens, Charles	A Christmas Carol	1843
Bronte, Charlotte	Jane Eyre	1847
Melville, Herman	Moby Dick	1851
Faulkner, William	Sound and Fury	1929
Steinbeck, John	Of Mice and Men	1937
Bidart, Frank	The Book of the Body	1977
	Also: Binswanger, Ludwig, The Case of Ellen West	1958

Texts

Disability Studies

Disability Studies	Author	<u>Title</u>	<u>Year</u>
7.	Butler, Judith.	Bodies That Matter	1993
	Grosz, Elizabeth.	Volatile Bodies: Toward a Corporeal Feminism	1994
	Davis, Lennard J.	Enforcing Normalcy	1995
	Garland-Thomson, Rosemarie	Extraordinary Bodies: Figuring Physical Disability in American Culture and Literature	1996
	Muñoz, José.	Disidentifications: Queers of Color and the Performance of Politics	1999
	Deutsch, Helen and Nussbaum, Felicity (eds)	Defects: Engendering the Modern Body (Excerpts)	2000
	Nussbaum, Felicity.	The Limits of the Human: Fictions of Anomaly, Race and Gender in the Long Eighteenth Century	2003
	Kuppers, Petra	Disability and Contemporary Performance	2003
	Sedgwick, Eve Kosofsky.	Touching Feeling	2003
	Sontag, Susan.	Regarding the Pain of Others	2004
	Bordo, Susan.	Unbearable weight: Feminism, Western culture, and the body.	2004
	Sobchack, Vivian.	Carnal Thoughts: Embodiment and Moving Image Culture	2004
	Mcruer, Robert	Crip Theory: Cultural Signs of Queerness and Disability	2006
	Quayson, Ato	Aesthetic Nervousness	2007
	Titchkosky, T.	Reading and Writing Disability Differently: The textured life of embodiment	2007
	Ngai, Sianne.	Ugly Feelings	2007
	Mintz, Susannah B.	Hurt and Pain: Literature and the Suffering Body	2013
	Holmes, Margaret Stoddard	Fictions of Affliction	2009
	Siebers, Tobin	Disability Theory (Excerpts)	2008
	·	Disability Aesthetics (Excerpts)	2010
	Schweik, Susan.	The Ugly Laws: Disability in Public	2010
	Berlant, Lauren.	Cruel Optimism	2011
	Cvetkovich, Ann.	Depression: A Public Feeling.	2012
	Chen, Mel Y	Animacies: Biopolitics, Racial Mattering, and Queer Affect	2012
	Tompkins, Kyla W.	Racial Indigestion: Eating Bodies in the Nineteenth Century	2012
	Kafer, Alison.	Feminist, Queer, Crip	2013
	Samuels, Ellen Jean.	Fantasies of Identification: Disability, Gender, Race	2014
	Wilson, Elizabeth.	Gut Feminism	2015